UK21LH1M

UK21LH1M

univers N 300x250mm podzespét dla wytacznika mocy H3+ P250 +naped silnikowy

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Dostarczane wyposazenie

Z pokrywa

Materiaty

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

300 mm
250 mm

110 mm

250 A

Tak

9010



